Data sheet
Fliegl  Agro-Center GmbH · Maierhof 1, D-84556 Kastl
Tel. +49 (0)8671/9600-0 · Fax +49 (0)8671/9600-701 · info@agro-center.de EN
61
4
m
m
980 mm
40
2
m
m
1030 mm
3
9
5
 m
m6
2
0
 m
m
Mechanical rear bucket
 » Fully galvanized version
 » With three-point hitch cat. II as standard
 » Maximum load capacity 800 kg
 » Very rugged version
 » Additional reinforcement pipe on the back wall
for maximum stability
Art.no. Version Width Weight approx. Qty.
HSMFLM120000V Mechanical 1200 mm 190 kg Pcs.
HSMFLM150000V Mechanical 1500 mm 210 kg Pcs.
HSMFLM180000V Mechanical 1800 mm 230 kg Pcs.
HSMFLM200000V Mechanical 2000 mm 240 kg Pcs.
HSMFLM220000V Mechanical 2200 mm 260 kg Pcs.
Especially sturdy design featuring
rectangular pipe on the front of the
rear bucket